
New York State Assembly-Westchester Delegation  

Legislative Office Building, Albany, NY 12248  518-455-4100  

Website: assembly.state.ny.us  
 

Hon. Thomas J. Abinanti (D)  92AD  

303 South Broadway, Suite 229, Tarrytown, NY 10591  

Telephone: (914) 631-1605  Fax: (914) 631-1609  

Albany-LOB Room 744 

Telephone: (518) 455-5753  Fax: (518) 455-5920  

Email: abinantit@nyassembly.gov  

District  
http://assembly.state.ny.us/mem/Thomas-J-Abinanti/map 

 

 

Hon. David Buchwald (D)  93AD  
125-131 East Main Street, Ste 204, Mount Kisco, NY 10549 

Telephone: (914) 244-4450   Fax: (914) 244-4453 

Email: buchwaldd@nyassembly.gov 

Albany-LOB Room 326 

Telephone: (518) 455-5397   Fax: (518) 455-5041 

District  

http://assembly.state.ny.us/mem/David-Buchwald/map 

 

Hon. Sandra R. Galef (D) 95AD  

2 Church Street, Ossining, NY 10562  

Telephone: (914) 941-1111  Fax: (914) 941-9132  

Albany-LOB Room 641 

Telephone: (518) 455-5348 Fax: (518) 455-5728  

Email: galefs@nyassembly.gov  

District  

http://assembly.state.ny.us/mem/Sandy-Galef/map 

  

 

Hon. Kevin M. Byrne (R)  94AD  
947 South Lake Blvd., Suite 1C 

Mahopac, NY 10541  

Telephone: (845) 628-3781  Fax: (845) 623-3784 

Albany-LOB Room 629 

Telephone: (518) 455-5783  Fax: (518) 455-5543 

Email: byrnek@nyassembly.gov 

District  

http://nyassembly.gov/mem/Kevin-M-Byrne/map/ 

 

 

 

 

Hon. Shelley Mayer (D)  90AD  
35 East Grassy Sprain Road-406B, Yonkers, NY 10710 

Telephone: (914) 779-8805  Fax: (914) 779-8859 

Albany-LOB Room 327 

Telephone: (518) 455-3662  Fax: (518) 455-5499 

Email: mayers@nyassembly.gov 

District  

http://assembly.state.ny.us/mem/Shelley-Mayer/map 

 

 

 

Hon. Steven Otis  (D)  91AD  

222 Grace Church Street, Ste 305, Port Chester, NY 10573  

Telephone: (914) 949-7028  Fax: (914) 949-7167  

Albany-LOB Room 325 

Telephone: (518) 455-4897 Fax: (518) 455-4861  

Email: otiss@nyassembly.gov  

District  

http://assembly.state.ny.us/mem/Steven-Otis/map 

 

Hon. Amy Paulin (D)  88AD 
700 White Plains Rd.-Suite 252, Scarsdale, NY 10583  

Telephone: (914) 723-1115  Fax: (914) 723-2665  

Albany-LOB Room 713 

Telephone: (518) 455-5585  Fax: (518) 455-5409  

Email: paulina@nyassembly.gov  

District  

http://assembly.state.ny.us/mem/Amy-Paulin/map 

 

 

 

Hon. J. Gary Pretlow (D)  89AD  

6 Gramatan Ave., Suite 201, Mount Vernon, NY 10550  

Telephone: (914) 667-0127  Fax: (914) 667-0209  

Albany-LOB Room 845  

Telephone: (518) 455-5291 Fax: (518) 455-5447  

Email: pretloj@nyassembly.gov  

District  

http://assembly.state.ny.us/mem/J-Gary-Pretlow/map 
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New York State Senate — Westchester Delegation  

Legislative Office Building Albany, NY 12247 518-455-2800  

Website nysenate.gov  

 

Hon. David Carlucci (D)  38 SD   

2 Church Street  

Ossining, NY 10562 

Phone: (914) 941-2041  Fax: (914) 941-2054 

Albany-LOB Room 509 

Telephone: (518) 455-2991  Fax: (518) 426-6737  

Email: carlucci@nysenate.gov  

District  

http://www.nysenate.gov/district/38 

 

 

 

Hon. Jamaal Bailey (D) 36 SD  

959 East 233 Street    

Bronx, NY  10466  

Telephone: (718) 547-8854  Fax: (718) 515-2718  

Albany-LOB Room 707  

Telephone: (518) 455-2061 Fax: (518) 426-6998  

Email: bailey@nysenate.gov  

District  

http://www.nysenate.gov/district/36 

 

 

Hon. Jeffrey D. Klein (D)  34 SD  

1250 Waters Place – Suite 1202 

Bronx, NY  10461  

Telephone: (718) 822-2049  Fax: (718) 822-2321  

Albany-LOB Room 913 

Telephone: (518) 455-3595 Fax: (518) 426-6887  

Email: jdklein@nysenate.gov  

District  

http://www.nysenate.gov/district/34 

 

 

 

Hon. George Latimer (D-L)  37 SD  

222 Grace Church Street – Suite 300 

Port Chester, NY  10573  

Telephone: (914) 934-5250  Fax:(914) 934-5256  

Albany-LOB Room 615  

Telephone: (518) 455-2031  Fax: (518) 426-6860  

Email: latimer@nysenate.gov  

District  

http://www.nysenate.gov/district/37 

 

 

 

Hon. Terrence Murphy (R)  40 SD   

691 East Main Street 

Shrub Oak,  NY 10588  

Telephone:  (914) 962-2624  Fax: (914) 962-3505 

Albany-LOB Room 817  

Telephone: (518) 455-3111  Fax: (518) 426-6977  

Email: murphy@nysenate.gov  

District  

http://www.nysenate.gov/district/40 

 

 

 

Hon. Andrea Stewart-Cousins (D)  35 SD  

28 Wells Avenue-Building 3 

Yonkers, NY 10701 

Telephone: (914) 423-4031  Fax: (914) 423-0979 

Albany-LOB Room 907 

Telephone: (518) 455-2585  Fax: (518) 426-6811 

Email:  scousins@nysenate.gov 

District  
http://www.nysenate.gov/district/35 
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